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Questions

In which of the following year Vasco Da Gama reached India?

Who was the last Muslim King of India?

The period of State of Muslim Deccan Behamny was from 1347

Muhammad Shah was a famous king of

Which area of the subcontinent fell last to the British?

Answers Choice

. 1496
1498
. 1500
. 15602

. Bahadur Shah Zafar
. Akbar Il

. Muhammad Shah

. Shah Alam 1

1527
1560
1596
1590

Deccan Behamny
Bengal
. Punjab
. Behar
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. Swat

B. Amritsar
C. Peshawar
D. Hunza



