

## NTS Educators SESE (Arabic) Jobs Test

Sr .	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which of the following year Vasco Da Gama reached India?	A. 1496 B. 1498 C. 1500 D. 1502
2	Who was the last Muslim King of India?	A. Bahadur Shah Zafar B. Akbar II C. Muhammad Shah D. Shah Alam 1
3	The period of State of Muslim Deccan Behamny was from 1347	A. 1527 B. 1560 C. 1596 D. 1590
4	Muhammad Shah was a famous king of	A. Deccan Behamny B. Bengal C. Punjab D. Behar
5	Which area of the subcontinent fell last to the British?	A. Swat B. Amritsar C. Peshawar D. Hunza